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The University of Maine has signed agreements with the following international recruiting
agencies. Please refer to each agency website for a list of local offices or subcontractors.

THREE YEAR CONTRACTS

GeeBee Education - India
27, Vaswani Mansions, 5th Floor,
Dinshaw Vachha Road, Opp. K.C. College, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. India

Upesh Savla - Managing Director upesh@geebeeworld.com
Contract end: March 2026

Global Study Partners - Australia, Global
Level 2, 11 York Street, Sydney, NSW, Australia. 2000

Catherine Wilson - Senior Partnerships Manager catherine@globalstudypartners.com
Contract end: March 2026

IDP - Australia, Global

Level 8, 535 Bourke Street

Melbourne, Victoria, 3000

Abbey Briggs - Senior Client Director USA - abbey.briggs@idp.com
Contract end: March 2026

PAC Asia - India
E-249, 1st Floor Subedar Bhawan Nelson Mandela Road, Munirka New Dehli 110067 India
Pushpinder Bhatia - Managing Director

pbhatia@pacasia.org
Contract end: March 2026

Sowrya Consultancy - India

A3rd Floor

Above IDBI Bank, OPP sr nagar bus stop

Sr nagar, Hyderbad 500038

Sri Radha Tatiparthi - Director radha@sowrya.com
Contract end: March 2026
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Wiseway Global - China

11 & 12A Floor, Hesheng Jiaye Plaza 32 Zhongguancun Avenue, Haidian District Beijing, P.R.
China 100086

Julie Zhao - Supervisor of International Development Dept - liaison1@wisewayglobal.com
Contract end: March 2026

Yes Atlas - Saudi Arabia, MENA region
Office 410, Level 4 Rotana building
Park Khalifa, 2454 free zone

Abu Dhabi, 2454, UAE

Haitam Giat - CEO - haitam@yesatlas.com
Contract end: March 2026

Brahima Ouattara - West Africa

16 Clement Ave,

Peabody MA 01960

Brahima Ouattara - Recruiting Agent - ouattara.ibra@gmail.com
Contract end: March 2026

Paths Education - Nepal

100 W Briarwood Lane

Columbia MO 65203

Sahadev Rai - CEO - info@paths-edu.com
Contract end: March 2026
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ONE YEAR CONTRACTS

EEC - EnBee Education Centre Private Ltd. - India
EEC Center, 3rd Floor, B wing

Windsor Plaza, R.C. Dutt Road, Alkapuri

Vadodara, Gujarat 390007

Amit Jalan- Director amit.jalan@eecglobal.com
Contract end: March 2024

Precious Voyage Consultancy - Nepal

F/1, PRATHNA VIHAR, ANAND-VIDYANAGAR ROAD, ANAND-388001
Raj Bhatt - Director raj@connectingwings.com

Contract end: March 2024

Reimagining Information - India, Nepal
2003 Buckingham Dr, Mars, PA 16046

Sayed Jaffri - Director sayed.jafri@gmail.com
Contract end: March 2024

WeChange - Ukraine

53a/105 Dmytra Kedrina Street, Dnipro, Ukraine

Iryna Moskalenko, CEO and Founder - irynam@wechange.com.ua
Contract end: March 2024


mailto:amit.jalan@eecglobal.com
mailto:raj@connectingwings.com
mailto:sayed.jafri@gmail.com

University of Maine, Orono
Office of International Programs
List of International Recruiting Partners

INACTIVE

Connecting Wings

India

F/1, PRATHNA VIHAR, ANAND-VIDYANAGAR ROAD, ANAND-388001
Raj Bhatt - Director raj@connectingwings.com

Contractend: 6/14/19

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

Council for American Education

India

A-260 Defence Colony

New Delhi, India 110024

Rajesh Arya- President arya rajesh@hotmail.com
RFQ standard 3 years

Contract end: 4/5/2019

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

Global Vision USA

US (MENA)

1140 Main Street

South Glastonbury, CT 06073

David O'Connor - President david.oconnor@usglobalvision.com
Contract end: 4/5/2019

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

SECS - Scholar Education Counseling Services
Taiwan

4F no. 239, Minquan Road

Taichung, Taiwan

Vicky T - Coordinator
vicky@secs.com.tw

Contract end: 4/5/2019

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22
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Valmiki

India

207 Jade Arcade, M.G. Road Secunderabad Telangana, India 500003
Ganesh Valmiki - CEO ceo@valmikiedu.org

Contract end: 4/8/2019

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

Yathapu Consulting (i20fever)

301, Usha Kivan Arcade, Osmania University Road

Shivam Circle, Vidyanagar Hyderabad Telengana India 500044
Naveen Yathapu - Director - naveen@i20fever.com
Contractend: 11/9/2020

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

Asia Europe Co., LTD

Vietnam

52 Tran Huy Lieu, Ward 12,

Phu Nhuan District

Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam

New email - admission@duhocaau.vn

Old email - Van Khac Thong - General Director management@aauco.com.vn
Contractend: 6/10/2017

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

The Bridge to Success LLC

111 Richard Blvd

Shelton, CT 06484

Kunxian (Michael) Jiang - President - mjiang@thebridgesuccess.com
Contractend: 3/8/2019

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

CELTE LLC
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Azerbaijan

4 Hajibayov, 14 Baku Azerbaijan AZ1000

Khayal Damirova - General Director - admissions@celt.az
Contractend: 11/3/2018

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

Global Study

77 Court Street

Dover Foxcroft ME 04426

Jay Brennan - CEO - jay.brennan@globalstudyconnections.com
Contractend: 2/25/18

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

GMC Studies

UK

Unit 1 St. Georges Business Centre

St. Georges Square

Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK PO1 3EY

Inactive email - Tony Defano - Head of Partner relationstony@gmc-studies.com
Contractend: 3/1/2017

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

LEFOPS Educational Service

Bole sub City Friendship Building 7th Floor 702/1
Addis Ababa Ethiopia

Esayas Kekade Melaku - Director - esayas@lefops.com
Contractend: 1/30/2018

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

Pradhan International Education Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
Nepal

Jawalakhel Chowk, Lalitpur, Nepal

P:+977 15554353 M:+977 9851126227 F:+977 15530334
Anup Pradhan - Founder & CEO - anup.pradhan@pdnintl.com
www.pdnintl.com

Contractend: 8/10/2019

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22
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Shanghai Ruifu Educational Technology Co., Ltd.

China

Room 1269, No. 18, Jinhai Road

3265 Fengxian District

Shanghai, China

Yin Wenming - General Manager - ywmruifuedu@sohu.com
Contractend: 4/26/2018

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

UStudy

Netherlands

Wilgendreef 83

2272En Voorburg

New contact - marina@ustudy.world

Old contact - Juni - Margrie Project and Marketing Manager juni@ustudy.nl
Contract end: 8/31/2018

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

Veteran Immigration

India

Pvt Ltd

Sco: 58, 59, Level 3, Sector 34A
Chandigarh 16002

Sukhvil Singh - Director
managingdirector@veteranindia.com
Contractend: 10/2/17

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

AOJI Education US, Inc.

US based - China

201 South Lake Avenue, Ste 802

Pasadena, CA 91101

Nicholas Xie - Managing Director nicholas.xie@aojius.com
Contractend: 2/24/2019

Notes - inactive website as of 08.2022
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CollegeStudy US
6 Baywood Place - Suite A
Huntington, NY 11743

Gary Bergman- President gbergman@collegestudyus.com
Contract end: 4/5/2019

College Contact GmbH

Hammer Str. 39

48153 Meunster

Germany

Alexandra Michel - Associate Director amichel@college-contact.com
Contract end: 4/5/2019

Innovative Nepal Education Consultancy

Nepal

New Baneshwar 44600

Nepal

Briton Stender - COO info@innovativenepal.com
Contractend: 3/1/2019

Notes: Inactive website as of 8/2022

Maxway Education

Hong Kong

Room 2108 Dominion Center,

43-59 Queen’s Road East,

Admiralty, Hong Kong

Ophelia Lee - Director olee@maxway-edu.net
Contractend: 3/1/2017

Notes: Inactive website as of 8/2022

Unique Ever Green Consulting Group

Afghanistan

Adjacent to Kardan University

District No. #04

Kabul

Sayed Obaidullah Juinda - Director info@uniqueevergreencg.com
Contractend: 4/7/2017
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Notes: Inactive website as of 8/2022

Alisa Shashkova

Russia

7 Rublevskoe shosse, apt. 54

Moscow 121108

Alisa Shashkova- Ind.Consultant alisa.shashkova@gmail.com
Contractend: 10/14/17

NABA Group

Saudi Arabia

Abu Bakr Road

Baraydah, Alqassim 51473

Naif A. Albadrani - Director naba27@naba27.com
Contractend: 4/5/2017

Renewal invite sent on 8/9/22

Notes: Inactive website as of 8/2022
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